Appendix 2. Reference list of respondents.

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9

Community advocate
Community advocate
Farmer

Entrepreneur

Farmer and entrepreneur
Community advocate
Local official
Businessperson
Geothermal expert

R10 Community advocate

R11
R12
R13

Local official
Environmental expert
Community advocate

R14 Community advocate
R15 Community advocate
R16 Local official

R17 Local official

R18 Farmer

R19
R20
R21
R22
R23

Entrepreneur
Agricultural expert
Community member
Community advocate
Local official

R24 Official

R25

Farmer

R26 Biofuels expert
R27 Community member
R28 Community advocate

R29
R30

Biofuels expert
Facilitator






